
BEAUFORT WEST MUNICIPALITY 

NOTICE No. 116/2019 

 SCM 10/2020 

PUBLICATION OF NAMES OF BIDDERS IN RESPECT OF ADVERTISED COMPETETIVE BIDS, 

ABOVE THE THRESHOLD OF R200 000.00 

BID SCM 10/2020: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS: SERVICE PROVIDER FOR IMPLEMENTING 

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES 

After the closure of any advertised competitive bid, municipalities must, further to information to be 

published in terms of Section 75 of the MFMA, publish on their websites and notice boards.  

The municipality should Endeavour to publish the aforementioned information within ten (10) working 

days after closure of the bid and it must remain on the website of the municipality or municipal entity for at 

least thirty (30) days.  

Bids were received on 06 September 2019 for the abovementioned service and bids were received as 

follows: 

Name of Bidders 
B-BBEE/ 
EME Level Description Price 

Forge development and Training 
Systems(PTY) LTD and Limadi 
Industrial projects CC 

1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Tira Telecoms (PTY) LTD 1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Acorser Corporate and Business 
Consulting 

2 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Train Skill (Graeme Lategan) 4 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Infinitus Consulting 1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Training B2B CC 2 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Sonani Training and Communications 1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Prosam Consulting and Training 1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Primeserve Corporate Solution (PTY) 
LTD 

1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Tonex Management Solutions 2 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Dollride CC H/A Swans Driving school 4 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Kanya CSI 1 Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
Various Prices 



for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes 

Boland Agri Training Centre 1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Fachs Business Consulting and 
Training 

1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Keep the Dream 285 1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

KDS Centre for skills development and 
training (PTY) LTD 

1 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

Institute of Business Management-IBM 4 
Request For Proposals: Service Provider 
for Implementing Skills Development 
Programmes Various Prices 

 

Any further enquiries please do not hesitate to contact supply chain unit. 
 
Municipal Office     C.J. Kymdell 
112 Donkin Street    Acting Municipal Manager 
Beaufort West     S.A. Pothberg 
6970      Supply Chain Management: Manager: Practitioner  
 
 
Ref. No.  6/1/2/1; Notice No. 99/2019 
Date:  10 September 2019 
 


